
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
14 
46 
88 
78 
77 
25 
76 
15 

108 
28 
9 

86 
333 

2 
99 

127 
20 
83 
8 

84 
6 

22 
7 

98 
89 

70D 
3 

18 
79 

50D 
90D 

Name 
Lucas Ståhle 
Olle Tellstedt 
Benjamin Basic 
Isaac Morgan 
Oliwer Bassolino 
Viktor Dahl 
Aston Fornborn 
Emmy Israelsson Nilsson 
Ludwig Oscarsson 
Harry Samuelsson 
Olivia Jönsson 
Milton Crona 
Vincent Rydje 
Vilma Sjöström 
Casper Jonasson 
Elvin Olsson 
Charlie Silfverduk 
Holger Sandström 
Algot Good 
Elton Ivarsson 
Maximiliam Nilsson 
Clara Wallin 
Olle Forsberg 
Theo Petersson 
Annie Stenqvist 
Jamie Nyberg 
Arvid Rosén 
Albin Håkansson 
Hampus Gärdebring 
Caspian Knudsen 
Vilgot Nilsson 

Total points 
175031 
157030 
136027 
134028 
122026 
112029 
109020 
107025 
87018 
86021 
81019 
81016 
78023 
78022 
74024 
61017 
59008 
57009 
50015 
50013 
50004 
49010 
46001 
43011 
38012 
34005 
33014 
27007 
26003 
25002 
24006 

R1.  
31 
30 
27 
28 
26 
29 
20 
25 
18 
21 
19 
16 
23 
22 
24 
17 
8 
9 

15 
13 
4 

10 
1 

11 
12 
5 

14 
7 
3 
2 
6 

R2.  
50000 
44000 
41000 
30000 
38000 
36000 
26000 
34000 
27000 
25000 
28000 
17000 
32000 
24000 
12000 
22000 
20000 
21000 
23000 
18000 
19000 
13000 
14000 
15000 
16000 
9000 
6000 

11000 
8000 

10000 
7000 

R3.  
50000 
44000 
38000 
41000 
36000 
34000 
32000 
28000 
24000 
27000 
23000 
25000 
22000 
26000 
30000 
13000 
17000 
16000 
12000 
14000 
18000 
20000 
15000 
19000 
10000 
11000 
21000 
6000 
7000 
8000 
9000 

R4.  
75000 
69000 
57000 
63000 
48000 
42000 
51000 
45000 
36000 
34000 
30000 
39000 
24000 
28000 
32000 
26000 
22000 
20000 
15000 
18000 
13000 
16000 
17000 
9000 

12000 
14000 
6000 

10000 
11000 
7000 
8000 
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4. Heat + Superheat total 

KS Klippan 1,002 km 


